
R27WR30W

R27W

R29W R28W

R30W
R28WR29W

T90N

T86N

T87N

T88N

T87N

T88N

T89N

T89N

T90N

T86N

IOWA UTILITIES BOARD
WEBSTER COUNTY
ELECTRICAL SERVICE AREA

REFERENCE MAP

Information as of: 01-Jan.-2013

94
http://www.calhounrec.coop/

http://www.midlandpower.com/

http://www.calhounrec.coop/

http://www.calhounrec.coop/

http://www.midlandpower.com/

http://www.midlandpower.com/

http://www.midlandpower.com/

http://www.midlandpower.com/

http://www.midlandpower.com/

http://www.prairieenergy.coop/

http://www.prairieenergy.coop/

http://www.prairieenergy.coop/

http://www.midlandpower.com/

http://www.midlandpower.com/

http://www.iamu.org/

http://www.iamu.org/

http://www.iamu.org/

http://www.daytonia.govoffice2.com

http://www.iamu.org/

http://www.iamu.org/

http://midamericanenergy.com/

http://midamericanenergy.com/

http://midamericanenergy.com/

http://midamericanenergy.com/

http://midamericanenergy.com/

http://midamericanenergy.com/

http://midamericanenergy.com/

http://midamericanenergy.com/

http://www.alliantenergy.com http://www.alliantenergy.com

http://www.alliantenergy.com

http://www.alliantenergy.com

31

30

19

18

7

6

31

30

19

18

32

29

33

28

20

17

21

16

34 35

27 26

36

25

22 23

15 14

24

13

31

30

32 33

29 28

19

18

20 21

17 16

34

27

35

26

22

15

23

14

8 9

5

32

4

33

10 11 12

3 2

34 35

1

36

29

20

28

21

17 16

27 26

22 23

25

24

15 14 13

7 8 9

6

31

5 4

32 33

10 11

3

34

2

35

30

19

29 28

20 21

18 17 16

27

22

26

23

15 14

7

6

31

30

19

18

7

31 32

6

33

30 29 28

19 20

18 17

21

16

7 8

6 5

9

4

8

5

9

4

32

29

33

28

10 11

3 2

12

1

34 35

27 26

36

25

20 21

17

8

16

9

22 23 24

15 14

10 11

13

12

7

6

8 9

5 4

31

30

32

29

10

3

11

2

33 34

28 27

35

26

19 20

18

7

17

8

21 22 23

16 15

9 10

14

11

5

34

4

35

27 26

3 2

36 31

1

32

25 30 29

22

15

23

14

10

3

11

2

24 19

13 18

20

17

12 7

1 6

8

5

6

33

5

34 35

28 27 26

4 3

36

2

31

25 30

21

16

22 23

15 14

9

4

10 11

3 2

24

13

19

18

12

1

7

6

31 32 33

30

19

29 28

20 21

18

7

17 16

8 9

6 5 4

34 35

27

22

26

23

36 31 32

2925 30

24 19 20

15

10

14

11

3 2

13 18

12 7

17

8

1 6 5

33

28

34 35

27 26

21 22 23

36

25

31

30

24 19

16

9

15 14

10 11

4 3 2

13

12

18

7

1 6

36

25

31 32

30 29

24

13

19 20

18 17

33

28

34

27

21

16

22

15

35 36

26 25

31

30

23 24

14 13

19

18

32

29

33 34

28 27

20

17

21 22

16 15

12 7 8

1

36

6 5

31 32

9 10

4

33

3

34

25

24

30 29

19 20

13 18 17

8

28

21

27

22

16 15

11 12 7

2 1

35 36

6

31

8 9 10

5

32

4 3

33 34

26 25

23 24

30

19

14 13

11 12

18

7

29

20

28 27

21 22

17

8

16 15

9 10

35

26

36

25

23

14

24

13

11 12

2

35

1

36

26

23

25

24

14

11

13

12
12

1

7

6 5

36

25

31 32

30 29

9

4

10

3

33

28

34

27

24 19 20

18 1713

12 7 8

21

16

22

15

9 10

2 1 6

35 36

26 25

31

30

5 4 3

32

29

33 34

28 27

23 24

14 13

19

18

11 12 7

20

17

21 22

16 15

8 9 10

1

32 33

6 5

34

29 28 27

4

35

3

36

26 25

20 21

17 16

22

15

8 9

5

10

4 3

23

14

24

13

11

2

12

1

2 1

31 32

6

33

30 29 28

21

5

34

4 3

35 36

27

22

26 25

23 2419 20

18 17 16

7 8

6 5

9

4

15 14 13

10

3

11 12

2 1

2 1

35

26

36

25

23

14

24

13

11 12

2 1

32

29

33 34

28 27

20 21 22

35

26

36

25

23 24

17

8

16 15

9 10

5 4 3

14

11

13

12

2 1

31 32

30 29

33

28

19 20 21

34

27

35 36

26 25

22 23 24

18 17

7 8

16

9

6 5 4

15

10

14 13

11

3 2

12

1

169

20

169

169

20

144

175

7

175

U
 P

U P

U P

U
 P

C N

C N

C N

U P

C N

U P

NORTHERN

U.S.

N
O

R
TH

E
R

N

MAGELLAN

NORTHERN

NORTH
ER

N

MAGELLAN

NORTHERN

NORTH
ER

N

NORTHERN

N
O

R
TH

ER
N

NORTHERN

Slifer

Lena

Lanyon

Wadleigh

Wieston

Roelyn

Tara

Palm Grove

Burnside

Lundgren

Kalo

Coalville

Evanston Brushy

Gypsum
Judd

Industry

Calhoun

Midland

Calhoun

Calhoun

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Prairie

Prairie

Prairie

MidlandMidland

County
Power

Power

County

County

Power

Power

Power

Energy

Energy

Energy

Power

Power

Power

Farnhamville

Gowrie

Callender

Dayton

Lehigh

Stratford

Municipal

Municipal

Municipal

Municipal

Municipal

Municipal

94-1-2/2

94-1-1/2

IPL IPL
IPL

IPL

MAE
MAE

MAE

MAE

MAE

MAE

MAE

0 1 2 3 4
Miles

Calhoun Co.

Greene Co.

Humboldt Co. Wright Co.

Hamilton Co.

Boone Co.

Wright Co.

Hamilton Co.

Pocahontas Co.

Calhoun Co.

Greene Co. Boone Co.

Pocahontas Co. Humboldt Co.

Legend

New REC Boundary Since 1999
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See Detail Map

Boundaries follow section, half section,
quarter section, or natural barriers except as
dimensioned.
For updates and detail maps visit:
www.state.ia.us/government/com/util/energy.

Boundary Changes since 1999:
SPU-2012-0009   T-90N, R-27W, Section 1
     T-90N, R-29W, Sections 4-6
     from Humboldt County to Midland Power
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